
SI. 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

LATE SHRI NATHAJIRAOG. HALGEKAR 
Founder Chairman 

Ref: MMCP/2025-26/B.Ph/1oG l2 

Name of the member 

Dr. Nagesh C 

Dr. Devika Kotekar 

Mr. S. L. Attimarad 

Mrs. Savita Dalvi 

The Grievance Redressal Cell provides a platform for students and staff to express their 

complaints and suggestions. It works to resolve issues related to academics, administration, 
and campus facilities in a fair and transparent manner. The cell ensures that every concern is 
handled promptly and effectivelywith the following members: 

Mr. P. A. Patil 

Mr. Faiz Shendur 

Mr. Rajnish Rane 

COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BELGAUM 

Ms. Ankita Attimarad 

(Recognised by A..C.T.E., P.C.I. New Delhi & Affliated to R.G.U.H.S. & B.E.A. Bangalore) 

Ms. Chandana Sawant 

GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL CELL 

Designation 

Chairman 

Teaching staff 

Teaching staff 

Office staff 

Non-teaching 
staff 
Student 
representative 
Student 

representative 
Student 
representative 

Student 
representative 

Mobile 
number 

9448393284 

9740843555 

8050453758 

8095359330 

8746983579 

7026579194 

7507515180 

MARATHA MANDAL'S 

9448798918 

9611229172 

BELGAU 

OF PHIES 

Mrs. RAJSHREE NAGARAJU 
Chairperson 

Date: 19/09/2025 

E-mail ID 

nagesh 73@rediffimail.com 

devikaraghu339 @gmail.com 

attimaradsunil@gmail.com 

savitadalvi58@gmail.com 

pramodpat05@gmail.com 

faizshendur2003(@gmail.com 

rajnishrane27@gmail 

ankitaattimarad1234@gmail.com 

bhutnathsawant8@gmail.com 

PRINerPAL 
MARATHA MANDAL COLLEGE 

OF PHARMACY 
BELGAUM 

# 1007, Opp. Police Parade Ground, Malmaruti Extension, Subhash Nagar, BELAGAVI-590 016. Karnataka 
(Office): (0831) 2473346, (Head Office) : (0831) 2472982 

E-mail : mmpharmacycollege@rediffmail.com, Website : www.mmpharmacy.org 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

