



# MARATHA MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BELGAUM

(Recognised by A.I.C.T.E., P.C.I. New Delhi & Affiliated to R.G.U.H.S. & B.E.A. Bangalore)

**LATE SHRI NATHAJIRAO G. HALGEKAR**  
Founder Chairman

**Mrs. RAJSHREE NAGARAJU**  
Chairperson

Ref: MMCP/2025-26/B.Ph/106/1B

Date: 19/09/2025

## GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL CELL

The Grievance Redressal Cell provides a platform for students and staff to express their complaints and suggestions. It works to resolve issues related to academics, administration, and campus facilities in a fair and transparent manner. The cell ensures that every concern is handled promptly and effectively with the following members:

Sl. No	Name of the member	Designation	Mobile number	E-mail ID
1	Dr. Nagesh C	Chairman	9448393284	nagesh_73@rediffmail.com
2	Dr. Devika Kotekar	Teaching staff	9740843555	devikaraghv339@gmail.com
3	Mr. S. L. Attimarad	Teaching staff	8050453758	attimaradsunil@gmail.com
4	Mrs. Savita Dalvi	Office staff	8095359330	savitadalvi58@gmail.com
5	Mr. P. A. Patil	Non-teaching staff	8746983579	pramodpat05@gmail.com
6	Mr. Faiz Shendur	Student representative	7026579194	faizshendur2003@gmail.com
7	Mr. Rajnish Rane	Student representative	7507515180	rajinishrane27@gmail
8	Ms. Ankita Attimarad	Student representative	9448798918	ankitaattimarad1234@gmail.com
9	Ms. Chandana Sawant	Student representative	9611229172	bhutnathsawant8@gmail.com



*[Signature]*  
**PRINCIPAL**  
**MARATHA MANDAL COLLEGE**  
**OF PHARMACY**  
**BELGAUM**